TTUFP screws have a 6 lobe drive and type 17
point which drives the screw smoothly into the
woodwork and prevents splitting. All screws have
saw thread that reduces torque. Serrations under
the head help the screw to grip the material.
Ominaisuudet
Features
6 lobe point

Puu-puu liitos
Steel to wood
Tekniset tiedot
TTUFP
Pan Head Wood Screw
Technical Data
Mitat ja ominaisarvot
* not covered by CE marking
Tuotenro Tuotenumero NOBB nr.
Mitat [mm]
Paino [kg]
d l dh lg Bit
TTUFP3.0X15* 74511 53294496
3
15 5.5 15 T-10 0.001
TTUFP3.0X20* 74513 53294500 20 5.5 20 T-10 0.001
TTUFP3.5X15* 74512 53294515
3.5
15 6.6 15 T-15 0.001
TTUFP3.5X20* 74514 53294526 20 6.6 20 T-15 0.001
TTUFP3.5X25* 74515 53294534 25 6.6 25 T-15 0.001
TTUFP3.5X30* 74517 53294545 30 6.6 30 T-15 0.002
TTUFP4.0X15* 74518 53294553
4
15 7.6 15 T-20 0.001
TTUFP4.0X20* 74519 53294564 20 7.6 20 T-20 0.002
TTUFP4.0X25* 74520 53294572 25 7.6 25 T-20 0.002
TTUFP4.0X30* 74521 53294583 30 7.6 30 T-20 0.002
TTUFP4.0X35* 74522 53294598 35 7.6 35 T-20 0.002
TTUFP4.0X40* 74523 53294602 40 7.6 40 T-20 0.003
TTUFP4.0X50* 74524 53294617 50 7.6 30 T-20 0.003
TTUFP5.0X30 74525 53294621
5
30 9.7 26 T-25 0.004
TTUFP5.0X40 74526 53294636 40 9.7 36 T-25 0.004
TTUFP5.0X50 74527 53294640 50 9.7 30 T-25 0.005
TTUFP5.0X60 74528 53294655 60 9.7 35 T-25 0.006
TTUFP5.0X70 74529 53294666 70 9.7 40 T-25 0.006
TTUFP5.0X80 74530 53294674 80 9.7 50 T-25 0.007
TTUFP6.0X40 74532 53294693
6
40 11.7 35 T-30 0.007
TTUFP6.0X50 74533 53294704 50 11.7 30 T-30 0.007
TTUFP6.0X60 74534 53294712 60 11.7 35 T-30 0.008
TTUFP6.0X70 74535 53294723 70 11.7 40 T-30 0.01
TTUFP6.0X80 74536 53294738 80 11.7 50 T-30 0.01
TTUFP6.0X100 74531 53294685 100 11.7 60 T-30 0.012
Tekniset tiedot
TTUFP
Pan Head Wood Screw
Tuotteen ominaisuudet